
739Course Code: REFRIGERATION  & AIR CONDITIONINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

13121473970603

13121473970604

13121473970605

13121473970607

13121473970613

13121473970617

13121473970619

13121473970622

13121473970623

13121473970625

13121473970628

13121473970637

ANIL KUMAR

ANOOP KUMARC

APINDER SINGH

ARYAN

CHAMKAUR SINGH

GOLDY KUMAR

GURDEEP SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARJEET SHARMA

INDERJEET SINGH

645

663

647

654

640

662

649

671

669

663

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/21 /170

/174 /45

/50 /64

/25 /170

/178 /56

/45 /63

/23 /172

/170 /58

/51 /56

/23 /185

/182 /44

/54 /50

/24 /172

/179 /46

/46 /61

/20 /172

/178 /0

/0 /0

/22 /184

/180 /41

/42 /63

/20 /180

/181 /56

/42 /45

/26 /182

/182 /38

/40 /51

/21 /184

/182 /53

/49 /57

/23 /184

/181 /61

/46 /51

/24 /170

Status

/7 /

/81 /

/17 /16

/7 /

/85 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/77 /

/16 /16

/6 /

/80 /

/15 /15

/7 /

/78 /

/14 /13

/8 /

/84 /

/17 /14

/8 /

/88 /

/18 /16

/8 /

/85 /

/16 /16

/8 /

/84 /

/16 /15

/8 /

/84 /

/17 /16

/7 /

/84 /

/16 /16

/8 /

Exam yr       : 2015



739Course Code: REFRIGERATION  & AIR CONDITIONINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

13121473970637

13121473970639

13121473970646

13121473970647

13121473970655

13121473970659

13121473970662

13121473970675

13121473970676

13121473970677

13121473970680

13121473970681

INDERJEET SINGH

JASBIR SINGH

KHUSHWANT SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

MANJOT SINGH

NIRMAL SINGH

PARVEEN KUMAR

SANDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SANTOSH KUMAR

663

682

669

619

627

657

678

686

631

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

Registration No Name
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S.No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/172 /51

/58 /64

/23 /166

/166 /45

/0 /57

/20 /180

/180 /66

/54 /56

/28 /184

/182 /53

/50 /55

/22 /178

/176 /48

/41 /44

/20 /183

/180 /50

/0 /59

/ /

/ /0

/0 /0

/26 /178

/176 /46

/45 /50

/25 /182

/180 /45

/52 /52

/24 /180

/180 /58

/63 /60

/26 /178

/174 /54

/63 /66

/27 /170

/172 /42

/84 /

/16 /16

/7 /

/76 /

/17 /15

/8 /

/84 /

/18 /16

/8 /

/77 /

/16 /16

/7 /

/74 /

/15 /14

/8 /

/80 /

/15 /15

/ /

/ /

/ /

/6 /

/74 /

/13 /13

/8 /

/81 /

/17 /15

/7 /

/77 /

/14 /15

/8 /

/84 /

/17 /16

/8 /

/85 /

Exam yr       : 2015



739Course Code: REFRIGERATION  & AIR CONDITIONINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

13121473970681

13121473970683

13121473970686

13121473970687

13121473970688

13121473970690

13121473970692

13121473970693

13121473970695

13121473970697

13121473970699

SANTOSH KUMAR

SATNAM SINGH

SATPAL SINGH

SHANKAR SHARMA

SHEHBAZ KHAN

SIMRANJEET SINGH

SONU SINGH

SUKHCHAIN SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

VIJAY PARKASH

VIKRAMJIT SINGH

631

667

662

689

684

661

674

666

664

661

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915
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S.No

24

25

26
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29

30

31

32

33

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/46 /49

/22 /182

/180 /50

/42 /65

/26 /170

/170 /57

/56 /65

/23 /182

/180 /59

/52 /67

/26 /184

/182 /55

/50 /67

/27 /180

/178 /51

/47 /54

/22 /181

/180 /47

/46 /36

/24 /180

/179 /54

/60 /54

/27 /177

/178 /47

/47 /75

/28 /178

/179 /52

/59 /47

/28 /178

/182 /48

/43 /65

/16 /16

/8 /

/85 /

/17 /16

/6 /

/80 /

/16 /16

/8 /

/86 /

/16 /16

/8 /

/81 /

/16 /15

/8 /

/84 /

/16 /16

/8 /

/80 /

/16 /15

/7 /

/85 /

/17 /14

/7 /

/80 /

/14 /14

/8 /

/81 /

/16 /16

/7 /

/80 /

/15 /15

Exam yr       : 2015



739Course Code: REFRIGERATION  & AIR CONDITIONINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

13241573922378

13241573922379

13241573922380

13241573922382

13241573922383

13241573922385

13241573922390

13241573922392

13241573922396

13241573922397

13241573922400

13241573922411

AJAY KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

AKSHAY KUMAR

AMANDEEP SINGH

AMANPREET

AMIT KUMAR

ARUN CHOUDHARY

ASHOK KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

GAURAV

HARDEEP SINGH

704

689

658

703

675

683

668

653

685

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, TALWARAInstitute Name::

/38 /189

/190 /56

/46 /63

/37 /187

/188 /53

/45 /60

/38 /186

/186 /46

/44 /41

/37 /188

/187 /66

/52 /55

/38 /185

/186 /53

/46 /52

/34 /190

/189 /56

/42 /54

/26 /189

/188 /50

/46 /0

/35 /187

/188 /49

/48 /44

/28 /185

/184 /44

/40 /50

/22 /189

/188 /39

/43 /0

/26 /188

/187 /57

/69 /43

/22 /186

Status

/8 /

/80 /

/17 /17

/7 /

/79 /

/17 /16

/7 /

/77 /

/17 /16

/7 /

/78 /

/16 /17

/7 /

/75 /

/16 /17

/7 /

/78 /

/16 /17

/7 /

/78 /

/16 /16

/7 /

/78 /

/16 /16

/7 /

/81 /

/17 /17

/7 /

/76 /

/17 /17

/7 /

/75 /

/16 /17

/7 /

Exam yr       : 2015



739Course Code: REFRIGERATION  & AIR CONDITIONINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

13241573922411

13241573922412

13241573922417

13241573922420

13241573922421

13241573922424

13241573922425

13241573922427

13241573922428

13241573922429

13241573922430

13241573922433

HARDEEP SINGH

HARISH CHANDER

JAGDEV SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

KULDEEP KUMAR

KULWINDER SINGH

LOVELY THAKUR

LUCKY PARMAR

MANDEEP SINGH

MANINDER SINGH

MANISH KUMAR

698

689

695

700

722

680

657

681

715

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
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23

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, TALWARAInstitute Name::

/185 /48

/56 /0

/31 /189

/189 /59

/54 /58

/37 /187

/187 /59

/41 /57

/32 /187

/187 /41

/62 /63

/37 /189

/189 /53

/41 /65

/31 /190

/190 /63

/53 /65

/27 /186

/186 /58

/53 /55

/26 /187

/186 /53

/48 /47

/28 /187

/187 /40

/48 /0

/29 /190

/190 /60

/59 /0

/37 /188

/188 /41

/52 /59

/41 /190

/190 /62

/78 /

/17 /16

/7 /

/79 /

/16 /16

/7 /

/80 /

/17 /17

/7 /

/82 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/84 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/86 /

/18 /18

/7 /

/75 /

/17 /16

/7 /

/72 /

/15 /16

/7 /

/79 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/82 /

/17 /18

/7 /

/77 /

/16 /16

/7 /

/83 /

Exam yr       : 2015



739Course Code: REFRIGERATION  & AIR CONDITIONINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

13241573922433

13241573922434

13241573922435

13241573922439

13241573922440

13241573922441

13241573922442

13241573922443

13241573922445

13241573922446

13241573922450

13241573922451

MANISH KUMAR

MANJEET SINGH

MANOHAR SINGH

NISHAN SINGH

PANKAJ DHIR

PARAMJIT SINGH

PRABHDIAL SINGH

PREETPAL SINGH

RAJAT BHARTI

RAJAT KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

715

683

691

697

689

701

701

718

666

677

691

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

Registration No Name
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PASS
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PASS

PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, TALWARAInstitute Name::

/48 /60

/37 /187

/188 /54

/51 /0

/34 /188

/187 /51

/49 /56

/34 /186

/188 /51

/48 /63

/41 /189

/189 /43

/51 /56

/41 /185

/186 /51

/45 /62

/40 /190

/189 /52

/48 /61

/38 /189

/190 /49

/45 /70

/40 /187

/186 /62

/52 /70

/36 /186

/185 /42

/46 /43

/38 /186

/187 /46

/43 /56

/39 /186

/185 /61

/51 /51

/17 /17

/7 /

/82 /

/18 /17

/7 /

/78 /

/16 /17

/7 /

/80 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/85 /

/18 /17

/7 /

/79 /

/17 /16

/7 /

/80 /

/17 /17

/7 /

/80 /

/17 /16

/7 /

/80 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/85 /

/17 /18

/7 /

/80 /

/17 /17

/7 /

/78 /

/17 /16

Exam yr       : 2015



739Course Code: REFRIGERATION  & AIR CONDITIONINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

13241573922452

13241573922461

13241573922468

13241573922474

13241573922476

13241573922478

13241573922481

13241573922483

13241573922484

13241573922486

13241573922490

13241573922492

RAJESH KUMAR

RAVINDER KUMAR

SANDEEP KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR

SEWAK SINGH RANA

SHUBHAM MINHAS

SUHBAM CHOUDHARY

SUKHWINDER SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

SUNNY KUMAR

TEJWINDER SINGH

710

702

711

699

665

692

692

705

701

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

Registration No Name

O O

O P

O O

O O

O P

O O

P A

A P

P R

O O

O R

O O

O O

O P

O O

O O

O R

R O

O O

O P

O O

O O

O P

O O

O O

O P

O O

O O

O P

O O

O O

O P

O O

O O

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, TALWARAInstitute Name::

/40 /190

/189 /64

/47 /57

/38 /190

/190 /56

/55 /53

/28 /

/ /51

/59 /0

/37 /188

/187 /39

/46 /71

/38 /190

/189 /54

/47 /71

/37 /188

/187 /0

/0 /66

/35 /187

/186 /63

/48 /52

/32 /190

/189 /41

/43 /46

/39 /190

/189 /52

/45 /52

/37 /189

/190 /50

/45 /62

/38 /190

/189 /50

/49 /71

/40 /189

/7 /

/82 /

/17 /17

/7 /

/80 /

/17 /16

/6 /

/70 /

/15 /15

/8 /

/80 /

/18 /17

/8 /

/80 /

/17 /17

/7 /

/83 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/85 /

/17 /18

/7 /

/82 /

/18 /17

/8 /

/82 /

/17 /18

/7 /

/79 /

/17 /16

/7 /

/79 /

/16 /16

/7 /

Exam yr       : 2015



739Course Code: REFRIGERATION  & AIR CONDITIONINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

13241573922492

13241573922493

13241573922494

13241573922495

13241573922497

13241573922498

TEJWINDER SINGH

TIRATH SINGH

VARINDER SINGH

VIKRAMJEET SINGH

VIPAN KUMAR

VISHAL

701

729

709

696

688

695

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

Registration No Name

O P

O O

O O

O P

O O

O O

O P

O O

O O

O P

O O

O O

O P

O O

O O

O P

O O

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No

47

48

49

50

51

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, TALWARAInstitute Name::

/188 /54

/49 /67

/34 /188

/187 /66

/54 /74

/32 /188

/187 /51

/57 /68

/32 /187

/188 /42

/51 /68

/30 /189

/188 /43

/50 /67

/36 /187

/186 /53

/51 /61

/75 /

/16 /16

/8 /

/84 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/84 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/85 /

/18 /17

/7 /

/80 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/79 /

/17 /17

Exam yr       : 2015



739Course Code: REFRIGERATION  & AIR CONDITIONINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

13441273977452

13441273977455

13441273977462

13441273977466

13441273977467

13441273977469

13441273977475

13441273977487

13441273977488

13441273977491

13441273977493

13441273977495

AMIT KUMAR

BAGHA SINGH

BINDER SINGH

DINESH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURCHARAN SINGH

GURJIT SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

JAGJEEVAN SINGH

JASWANT SINGH

JUGRAJ SINGH

KASHMIR SINGH

655

659

651

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

Registration No Name

O O

O P

R O

O O

O P

R O

O O

O P

P O

O O

O P

R O

O O

O P

R O

O O

O R

R O

O O

O O

R O

O O

O O

R O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O R

R O

O O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FEROZEPURInstitute Name::

/33 /177

/180 /46

/39 /60

/30 /173

/179 /51

/35 /63

/26 /181

/182 /44

/45 /57

/28 /178

/179 /47

/16 /68

/27 /175

/180 /42

/29 /64

/27 /174

/180 /31

/34 /48

/24 /176

/179 /40

/30 /58

/25 /183

/185 /42

/39 /67

/28 /182

/178 /42

/47 /59

/29 /175

/175 /42

/46 /61

/27 /180

/179 /37

/30 /59

/25 /182

Status

/8 /

/82 /

/13 /14

/7 /

/85 /

/14 /15

/8 /

/83 /

/14 /15

/8 /

/86 /

/15 /15

/8 /

/84 /

/15 /15

/9 /

/85 /

/15 /15

/8 /

/88 /

/16 /16

/7 /

/84 /

/16 /13

/7 /

/87 /

/15 /14

/8 /

/85 /

/15 /15

/7 /

/87 /

/15 /14

/8 /

Exam yr       : 2015



739Course Code: REFRIGERATION  & AIR CONDITIONINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

13441273977495

13441273977498

13441273977501

13441273977502

13441273977504

13441273977509

13441273977520

13441273977530

13441273977532

13441273977547

KASHMIR SINGH

KULBIR SINGH

KULWINDER SINGH

LOVEDEEP SINGH

MAJOR SINGH

MANGAT SINGH

RAJKARAN SINGH

SAHIL KUMAR

SATNAM SINGH

VIKRAM JEET

650

649

646

646

648

656

670

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

66616 73911

73912 73913

73914 73915

Registration No Name

O O

R O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O P

R O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O O

O R

O O

O P

O O

O O

O O

P O

O O

O P

O O

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FEROZEPURInstitute Name::

/183 /44

/34 /61

/23 /182

/179 /40

/44 /66

/28 /176

/178 /45

/37 /66

/28 /178

/176 /45

/42 /63

/25 /178

/182 /41

/44 /57

/26 /176

/180 /41

/50 /50

/27 /179

/177 /44

/45 /14

/26 /179

/176 /44

/41 /59

/26 /177

/180 /46

/42 /62

/28 /179

/180 /52

/42 /70

/82 /

/13 /13

/6 /

/81 /

/14 /15

/8 /

/84 /

/14 /14

/7 /

/82 /

/14 /14

/7 /

/84 /

/14 /14

/8 /

/86 /

/14 /15

/8 /

/85 /

/15 /15

/8 /

/87 /

/14 /14

/8 /

/87 /

/14 /14

/8 /

/83 /

/14 /14

Exam yr       : 2015


